PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 21.02.2012.

HK Saga |

N2 (Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Eglite Kitija 05.09.1985.
A |Cible llona 23.11.1986.
A [Karklina Agnese 01.01.1993.
A |Steimaka Inese 09.10.1979.
A |Stala Egita 28.10.1983.
A |Kublina Anna 06.06.1997.
A [Muceniece Santa 17.06.1989.
A |Lukasévica Inguna 19.09.1974.
A |Vasilevska Zanete 09.07.1995.
U |Saidova Karina 04.01.1984.
U |[Tretjaka Daniela 10.08.1994.
U |Dzene Baiba 07.04.1990.
U |Stiklina Gundega 01.01.1980.
U |Lagzdina Anna Katrina 06.10.1996.
U |[Trezina Mara 16.07.1980.
U |Kindzule Alise 09.04.1989.
U |Barone Lita 01.07.1989.
U |Zvidre Inara 27.05.1970.

Sagatavots 16.10.2025. 19:45:21

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Mihejenko Jilija

2 Fedcuna Anna

3 Tenasa Lauma

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




